Ergebnisliste Western-SchieBen 2024
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Name
Mddebeck
Laboragine
Wormer
Groiss
Céasar
Szabo
Lang

Heil

Céasar
Daubmann
Mancone
Hess
Wohrle
Funkert
Dopf
Hoffmann
Reichenbach
Zieger
Killian
Laboragine
Forderer
Lowinger
Keller

van der Voorden
Kaiser
Leucht

Heil
Frankle
Koch
Falkenstein
Jackle

Blichse Revolver

Vorname ges.
Alexander
Benjamin
Joachim
Alexander
Philipp
Richard
Michael
Andreas
Jochen
Klaus
Michele
Michael
Joshua
Thomas
Klaus
Matthias
Dirk
Leonie
Rolf
Andrea
Marcel
Marvin
Peter
Miriam
Marco
Sandra
Timo
Fabian
Thomas
Henning
Fritz

84
86
74
74
78
72
70
76
67
75
73
65
57
80
70
79
79
73
79
74
68
66
72
81
54
66
63
76
73
40
26

ges.

60
50
60
60
60
60
60
50
60
60
50
60
60
40
60
40
50
50
30
40
50
50
60
30
60
50
60
20
40
40
40

Flinte

ges.

35
36
35
33
28
34
34
37
36
24
36
31
38
34
18
28
18
23
35
30
26
28
11
31
26
23
16
35
18
22
16

Gesamt
179
172
169
167
166
166
164
163
163
159
159
156
155
154
148
147
147
146
144
144
144
144
143
142
140
139
139
131
131
102

82



